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100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters

First Name
Rayyan
Cory
Frankie
Declan
Aidan
Mikhail
Sharon
Eliza
Katherine
Jack
Isabella
Giovanni
Andrew
Luke
Maliya
Sofia
Yiman (Zoey)
Max
William
Madison
Landon
Isabelle
Harry
Eliott
Aerelle
Violet
Ander Anwer
Macyn
Shea
Hailey
Alexa
Claire
Jonathan

Last Name
Ahsan
Alberti
Anzaldi lii
Barbezat
Cairns
Catuncan
Clarke
Cole
Cruz
Cunningham
Depasquale
Dipersia
Dolenti
Duggan
Emory
Emory
Emory
Gallagher
Gephardt
Hahs
Healy
Hogness
Houng-Lee
Hu
Jones
Kelly
Keram
Kronmuller
Kulp
Lamca
Landers
Lashomb
Lay Jr.

Track - 2024 Tri-State Games - Results

FResults
32.65
19.48
15.20
19.67
31.81
19.42
24.49
19.67
30.49
12.31
18.14
18.09
37.62
17.26
21.63
1:09.07
21.30
18.86
22.26
16.99
18.84
21.11
23.11
SCR
19.58
19.83
25.59
20.74
21.47
28.65
29.34
22.47
44.36
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Class
T91
T37
T20
T35
T33
T40
T64
T37
T63
T62
T37
T64
T71
T37
T54
T52
T36
T91
T45
T37
T36
T54
T34
T35
T54
T37
T35
T38
T54
T37
T54
T54
T33

AgeGrp
Uil
Adults
Adults
Uiz
u20
ui7
M60
Ui1
Adults
u20
ui4
ui4
ui7
Adults
u20
ui7
ui4
Ui1
ui4
u20
ui4
u20
ui4
u20
Adults
u20
ui7
ui4
u20
u20
Uil
ui4
ui7

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Team Name
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
BENNETT BLAZERS
GLASA
TEAM PCAS
GLASA
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
UNATTACHED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
TEAM PCAS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED



Event
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters

First Name
Arlet
Emily
Benjamin
Sydnee
Delmace
Tucker
Melanie
Sabrina
Chase
Mercy
Magiting
Camilla
Cole
Caleb
Dakota
Ryan
Nishan
Thomas
Andrew
Jake
Matthew
Sarah
Sarah
Liza
Gabriella
Margaret
Ben
Vanessa
Isaac
Joel
Aadil
Rishi
Olive
Willow

Last Name FResults
Lema 23.64
Lopez 13.90
Maloney 19.49
Margolis 33.52
Mayo 17.73
Mccrady 13.00
Mejia 26.82
Mercurio 33.41
Merriweather 14.79
Miller 21.10
Mina 18.94
Moran 47.60
Morlock 19.05
Muller 26.00
Nesbitt 26.74
Noyes 27.02
Patel 27.05
Patellaro 34.99
Peffley 20.90
Puleo SCR
Reid 13.63
Reid 25.68
Reid 18.50
Robbins 25.64
Scotto 18.11
Shannon 29.84
Steinberg 1:07.68
Strunk 24.43
Sullivan 15.93
Tapia 21.61
Thompson 25.25
Upadhyay 4419
Weidenhammer 29.11

Weidenhammer|23.41
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Class
T37
T46
T37
T37
T54
T37
T54
T90
T62
T13
T37
T54
T35
T54
T54
T54
T52
T71
T54
T44
T62
T54
T62
T54
T37
T34
T34
T54
T38
T54
T53
T34
T54
T54

AgeGrp
Ui1
u20
Adults
ut4
u20
u20
Utz
ut4
Utz
ut4
Adults
ut7z
Utz
ut4
Ui1
ut4
Adults
ut7z
u20
ut4
u20
u20
u20
ut7z
Utz
ut7z
ut4
Adults
Adults
ut7z
ut4
ut4
ut4
ut7z

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Team Name
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
HSC CRUISERS
GLASA
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
CHILDRENS LIGHTNING WHEELS
TEAM PCAS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDRENS LIGHTNING WHEELS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
HSC CRUISERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
HSC CRUISERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NYRR
CHILDRENS LIGHTNING WHEELS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NYRR
UNATTACHED
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS



Event
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
20 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters

First Name
Alexis
Daniel
Alexis
Jinhao
Liam
Ella
Cory
Frankie
Cristina
Luke
Hermin
Isabelle
Harry
Miguel
Shea
Delmace
Melanie
Cole
Nishan
Andrew
Sarah
Margaret
Joshua
Vanessa
Joel
Willow
Daniel
Alexis
Rayyan
Rayyan
Cory
Frankie
Declan
Aidan

Last Name
West
Wheeler
Wolff
Zhang
Zieger
Ziolkowski
Alberti
Anzaldi lii
Burbach
Duggan
Garic
Hogness
Houng-Lee

Jimenez Vergare

Kulp
Mayo
Mejia
Morlock
Patel
Peffley
Reid
Shannon
Staus
Strunk
Tapia

Weidenhammer

Wheeler
Wolff
Ahsan
Ahsan
Alberti
Anzaldi lii
Barbezat
Cairns

FResults
20.30
25.67
21.91
25.87
40.35
26.57
6:57.77
6:09.55
6:41.44
6:44.61
3:39.08
5:28.23
5:06.64
3:19.15
5:26.13
4:09.62
6:14.81
7:12.20
5:14.68
4:57.71
7:04.17
7:05.90
7:09.69
6:16.83
5:08.35
6:03.70
7:09.97
5:18.68
11.15
SCR
41.74
34.02
43.05
58.48
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FinalPlace

Windf
-1.7
0
0
0
0.8
0

Class
T37
T53
T54
T35
T34
T54
T37
T20
T36
T37
T53
T54
T34
T54
T54
T54
T54
T35
T52
T54
T54
T34
T37
T54
T54
T54
T53
T54
T91
T91
T37
T20
T35
T33

AgeGrp
ut4
Adults
Utz
ut7z
ut4
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u20
ut4
Adults
u20
u20
Utz
ut7z
Adults
u20
u20
ut7z
Utz
Adults
Utz
ut7z
Adults
ut7z
Ui1
U1
Adults
Adults
Utz
u20

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Team Name
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CAPITAL AREA RUNNERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
UNATTACHED
GLASA
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
HSC CRUISERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NYRR
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED



Event
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters

First Name
Mikhail
Sharon
Eliza
Katherine
Jack
Isabella
Giovanni
Andrew
Luke
Maliya
Sofia
Yiman (Zoey)
Max
William
Madison
Landon
Isabelle
Harry
Eliott
Violet
Ander Anwer
Macyn
Shea
Hailey
Alexa
Claire
Jonathan
Arlet
Emily
Benjamin
Sydnee
Delmace
Tucker
Melanie

Last Name
Catuncan
Clarke
Cole
Cruz
Cunningham
Depasquale
Dipersia
Dolenti
Duggan
Emory
Emory
Emory
Gallagher
Gephardt
Hahs
Healy
Hogness
Houng-Lee
Hu
Kelly
Keram
Kronmuller
Kulp
Lamca
Landers
Lashomb
Lay Jr.
Lema
Lopez
Maloney
Margolis
Mayo
Mccrady
Mejia

FResults
42.12
1:02.84
45.02
1:24.51
25.00
40.42
39.90
1:18.81
39.09
39.02
2:21.36
52.37
42.35
46.55
35.55
42.98
38.14
43.29
SCR
44.38
56.38
48.04
41.62
1:04.23
1:02.59
41.80
1:33.65
51.71
28.83
42.91
1:16.35
32.94
27.12
47.31
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FinalPlace

Windf

0.8
-0.9
-1.3
-0.9
0

0

0
0.1
0.8
-0.8
0

0
0.1
0
-1.3
0
-0.8
0

-1.3
0.8
0
0.2
-1.3
0

0

0
-1.3
-0.9
0

0
0.2
0.8
0

Class
T40
T64
T37
T63
T62
T37
T64
T71
T37
T54
T52
T36
T91
T45
T37
T36
T54
T34
T35
T37
T35
T38
T54
T37
T54
T54
T33
T37
T46
T37
T37
T54
T37
T54

AgeGrp
u17
M60
U1
Adults
u20
ui4
ui4
Utz
Adults
u20
u17
ui4
U1
ui4
u20
ui4
u20
ui4
u20
u20
u17
ui4
u20
u20
U1
ui4
u17
U1
u20
Adults
ui4
u20
u20
Utz

Gender

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Team Name
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
BENNETT BLAZERS
GLASA
TEAM PCAS
GLASA
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
TEAM PCAS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
HSC CRUISERS
GLASA
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS



Event
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters

First Name
Sabrina
Chase
Mercy
Magiting
Camilla
Cole
Caleb
Dakota
Ryan
Nishan
Thomas
Andrew
Jake
Matthew
Sarah
Sarah
Liza
Gabiriella
Margaret
Vanessa
Isaac
Joel
Aadil
Rishi
Olive
Willow
Alexis
Daniel
Alexis
Jinhao
Liam
Ella
Cory
Frankie

Last Name

Mercurio

Merriweather

Miller
Mina
Moran
Morlock
Muller
Nesbitt
Noyes
Patel
Patellaro
Peffley
Puleo
Reid
Reid
Reid
Robbins
Scotto
Shannon
Strunk
Sullivan
Tapia
Thompson
Upadhyay

Weidenhammer
Weidenhammer

West
Wheeler
Wolff
Zhang
Zieger
Ziolkowski
Alberti
Anzaldi lii

FResults
1:07.09
30.35
48.93
42.97
1:33.92
40.76
52.27
51.42
53.39
43.30
1:10.05
38.22
SCR
27.29
51.81
40.63
49.31
40.38
1:04.30
46.51
35.57
38.70
45.60
1:39.62
56.06
45.04
49.53
53.75
39.89
59.00
DQ
49.85
1:31.24
1:17.47
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FinalPlace
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T90
T62
T13
T37
T54
T35
T54
T54
T54
T52
T71
T54
T44
0/ T62
-0.8|T54
-0.9 T62
0 T54
-1.3|T37
0 T34
-0.8|T54
0/T38
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T34
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T54
T37
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T34
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Class

AgeGrp
ui4
Utz
ui4
Adults
ui7
Utz
ui4
U1
ui4
Adults
ui7
u20
ui4
u20
u20
u20
ui7
Utz
ui7
Adults
Adults
Utz
ui4
ui4
ui4
Utz
ui4
Adults
ui7
Utz
ui4
Adults
Adults
Adults

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Team Name
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
CHILDRENS LIGHTNING WHEELS
TEAM PCAS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDRENS LIGHTNING WHEELS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
HSC CRUISERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
HSC CRUISERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NYRR
UNATTACHED
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS



Event
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters

First Name
Declan
Aidan
Eliza
Katherine
Jack
Isabella
Giovanni
Andrew
Luke
Maliya
Yiman (Zoey)
Max
William
Madison
Landon
Isabelle
Harry
Eliott
Miguel
Aerelle
Violet
Ander Anwer
Macyn
Shea
Hailey
Alexa
Claire
Jonathan
Benjamin
Delmace
Tucker
Melanie
Chase
Mercy

Last Name
Barbezat
Cairns
Cole
Cruz
Cunningham
Depasquale
Dipersia
Dolenti
Duggan
Emory
Emory
Gallagher
Gephardt
Hahs
Healy
Hogness
Houng-Lee
Hu

Jimenez Vergarz

Jones
Kelly
Keram
Kronmuller
Kulp
Lamca
Landers
Lashomb
Lay Jr.
Maloney
Mayo
Mccrady
Mejia
Merriweather
Miller

FResults
1:44.05
1:51.66
2:03.58
3:09.86
56.14
1:39.37
1:37.93
2:39.71
1:27.64
1:13.98
2:06.13
1:36.59
1:40.33
1:19.63
1:39.54
1:17.81
1:22.86
SCR
50.14
1:05.62
1:42.32
2:17.56
2:13.88
1:21.53
2:30.50
1:57.36
1:21.29
3:14.70
1:38.02
1:02.77
1:038.32
1:35.25
1:02.94
1:57.57
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FinalPlace

Windf

Class
T35
T33
T37
T63
T62
T37
T64
T71
T37
T54
T36
T91
T45
T37
T36
T54
T34
T35
T54
T54
T37
T35
T38
T54
T37
T54
T54
T33
T37
T54
T37
T54
T62
T13

AgeGrp
ui7
u20
Ui1
Adults
u20
ui4
ui4
ui7
Adults
u20
ui4
U1
ui4
u20
ui4
u20
ui4
u20
Adults
Adults
u20
ui7
ui4
u20
u20
U1
ui4
ui7
Adults
u20
u20
ui7
ui7
ui4

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Team Name
TEAM PCAS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
BENNETT BLAZERS
GLASA
TEAM PCAS
GLASA
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
UNATTACHED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
TEAM PCAS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
HSC CRUISERS
GLASA
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS



Event
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters

First Name

Magiting
Cole
Caleb
Dakota
Ryan
Nishan
Thomas
Andrew
Annalise
Jake
Matthew
Sarah
Sarah
Liza
Gabriella
Margaret
Joshua
Vanessa
Isaac
Joel
Aadil
Rishi
Olive
Willow
Alexis
Daniel
Alexis
Jinhao
William
Liam
Ella
Cory
Cristina
Isabelle

Last Name FResults
Mina 1:44.96
Morlock 1:33.76
Muller 1:49.31
Nesbitt 1:35.76
Noyes 1:47.30
Patel 1:18.72
Patellaro 2:17.26
Peffley 1:12.49
Porreca 1:18.60
Puleo SCR
Reid 1:01.57
Reid 1:41.65
Reid 1:32.18
Robbins 1:38.26
Scotto 1:40.49
Shannon 1:59.42
Staus 1:42.90
Strunk 1:33.07
Sullivan 1:30.85
Tapia 1:14.99
Thompson 1:34.47
Upadhyay 3:23.30
Weidenhammer | 1:52.11
Weidenhammer | 1:28.80
West 1:52.04
Wheeler 1:52.80
Wolff 1:20.77
Zhang 2:12.26
Zhumi Hidalgo J| 1:42.03
Zieger 2:58.16
Ziolkowski 1:36.96
Alberti 25:53.81
Burbach 22:31.31
Hogness SCR
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FinalPlace

Windf

Class
T37
T35
T54
T54
T54
T52
T71
T54
T91
T44
T62
T54
T62
T54
T37
T34
T37
T54
T38
T54
T53
T34
T54
T54
T37
T53
T54
T35
T54
T34
T54
T37
T36
T54

AgeGrp
Adults
ut7z
ut4
U1
ut4
Adults
Utz
u20
Adults
ut4
u20
u20
u20
ut7z
Utz
ut7z
Utz
Adults
Adults
ut7z
ut4
ut4
ut4
ut7z
ut4
Adults
Utz
ut7z
Utz
ut4
Adults
Adults
Adults
u20

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Team Name
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
TEAM PCAS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDRENS LIGHTNING WHEELS
BENNETT BLAZERS
VCU
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
HSC CRUISERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
HSC CRUISERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NYRR
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NYRR
UNATTACHED
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
CAPITAL AREA RUNNERS
GLASA



Event First Name
5000 Meters |Delmace
60 Meters Rayyan
60 Meters Mikhail
60 Meters Eliza
60 Meters Isabella
60 Meters Yiman (Zoey)
60 Meters Max
60 Meters Landon
60 Meters Macyn
60 Meters Alexa
60 Meters Arlet
60 Meters Sydnee
60 Meters Dakota
60 Meters Ben
60 Meters Rishi
60 Meters Alexis
60 Meters Liam
800 Meters | Cory
800 Meters |Frankie
800 Meters | Declan
800 Meters | Cristina
800 Meters | Aidan
800 Meters |Eliza
800 Meters | Jack
800 Meters | Luke
800 Meters |Maliya
800 Meters |Hermin
800 Meters | William
800 Meters |Landon
800 Meters |lIsabelle
800 Meters | Harry
800 Meters | Miguel
800 Meters | Aerelle
800 Meters |Shea

Last Name
Mayo
Ahsan
Catuncan
Cole
Depasquale
Emory
Gallagher
Healy
Kronmuller
Landers
Lema
Margolis
Nesbitt
Steinberg
Upadhyay
West
Zieger
Alberti
Anzaldi lii
Barbezat
Burbach
Cairns
Cole
Cunningham
Duggan
Emory
Garic
Gephardt
Healy
Hogness
Houng-Lee

Jimenez Vergare

Jones
Kulp

FResults
15:42.41
18.19
11.34
12.11
11.08
12.46
11.62
11.86
12.78
17.92
14.11
19.59
17.26
46.11
23.27
12.94
23.91
3:34.69
2:59.36
4:27.14
3:43.36
3:59.96
4:04.90
2:24.29
3:30.53
2:47.61
1:56.42
3:49.64
3:48.87
2:46.75
2:50.86
1:46.11
2:21.52
2:48.28
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FinalPlace

Windf

-0.3
-0.3
0
0
0
-0.3
-0.3

o
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Class

T54
T91
T40
T37
T37
T36
T91
T36
T38
T54
T37
T37
T54
T34
T34
T37
T34
T37
T20
T35
T36
T33
T37
T62
T37
T54
T53
T45
T36
T54
T34
T54
T54
T54

AgeGrp

u20
Uil
Utz
Uil
ut4
ut4
U1t
ut4
ut4
Uil
U1t
ut4
U1t
ut4
ut4
ut4
ut4
Adults
Adults
ut7z
Adults
u20
U1t
u20
Adults
u20
Adults
ut4
ut4
u20
ut4
Adults
Adults
u20

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Team Name
HSC CRUISERS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
TEAM PCAS
TEAM PCAS
BENNETT BLAZERS
UNATTACHED
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
CHILDRENS LIGHTNING WHEELS
UNATTACHED
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
CAPITAL AREA RUNNERS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
UNATTACHED
BENNETT BLAZERS
TEAM PCAS
GLASA
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
UNATTACHED
ROCHESTER ROOKIES



Event
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters

First Name

Alexa
Claire
Delmace
Melanie
Magiting
Cole
Caleb
Dakota
Ryan
Nishan
Andrew
Annalise
Matthew
Sarah
Sarah
Liza
Margaret
Vanessa
Joel
Rishi
Olive
Willow
Alexis
Daniel
Alexis
William
Ella

Last Name
Landers
Lashomb
Mayo
Mejia
Mina
Morlock
Muller
Nesbitt
Noyes
Patel
Peffley
Porreca
Reid
Reid
Reid
Robbins
Shannon
Strunk
Tapia
Upadhyay

Weidenhammer
Weidenhammer

West
Wheeler
Wolff

FResults
4:31.86
4:27.36
2:12.14
3:18.98
4:11.93
3:45.19
4:09.44
3:31.32
DQ
2:51.15
2:23.97
3:03.93
2:30.64
3:50.99
3:38.92
3:37.42
4:24.86
3:23.08
2:46.20
6:18.72
4:07.09
3:06.87
4:19.89
4:13.04
2:47.19

Zhumi Hidalgo J 3:35.38

Ziolkowski

3:30.84
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FinalPlace

Windf

Class
T54
T54
T54
T54
T37
T35
T54
T54
T54
T52
T54
T91
T62
T54
T62
T54
T34
T54
T54
T34
T54
T54
T37
T53
T54
T54
T54

AgeGrp
U1
ui4
u20
Utz
Adults
Utz
ui4
U1
ui4
Adults
u20
Adults
u20
u20
u20
Utz
ui7
Adults
ui7
ui4
ui4
Utz
ui4
Adults
ui7
Utz
Adults

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Team Name
BENNETT BLAZERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
HSC CRUISERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
TEAM PCAS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
BENNETT BLAZERS
VCU
HSC CRUISERS
ROCHESTER ROOKIES
HSC CRUISERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
NYRR
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED
UNATTACHED
BENNETT BLAZERS
BENNETT BLAZERS
TEAM PCAS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS
NYRR
CHILDREN'S SPECIALIZED



